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号码 姓名 位置 年龄 身高
(CM)

体重
(KG) 总场次 总进球

平均

编码 姓名 职务

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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15

16

17

林先方
郑尧俊
李恩铭
虞勇灿
李欢欢
毛军伟
王志鸿
刘晓辉
周伟杰
王凯
金崇志
吴灵江
金云
张佩力
陈开心
葛雨升
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后卫

左边锋

底线

底线

左边锋

底线
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右边锋

右后卫

守门员

守门员

底线
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27
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185
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72

70
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70

70

80

62

70

101

90
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 76.4

B

C

柳佳

项建生

主教练

教练

09/10/1998

15/03/1999

14/01/1999

14/12/1998

22/09/1988

16/10/1998

15/09/2001

14/09/1989

28/09/2000

12/09/2000

02/09/1985

13/07/2000

20/11/1999

25/12/1999

05/08/2001

27/08/1989

生日 俱乐部

临海市桃渚青少年体育俱乐部

临海市桃渚青少年体育俱乐部

临海市桃渚青少年体育俱乐部

临海市桃渚青少年体育俱乐部

临海市桃渚青少年体育俱乐部

临海市桃渚青少年体育俱乐部

临海市桃渚青少年体育俱乐部

临海市桃渚青少年体育俱乐部

临海市桃渚青少年体育俱乐部

临海市桃渚青少年体育俱乐部

临海市桃渚青少年体育俱乐部

临海市桃渚青少年体育俱乐部

临海市桃渚青少年体育俱乐部

临海市桃渚青少年体育俱乐部

临海市桃渚青少年体育俱乐部

临海市桃渚青少年体育俱乐部

替换队员
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